
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Omar Pulido [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
7 /30/2018 4:23:46 PM 
John Thomason Lithomason@meridianconsultantsllc.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis 
[perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Joe Gibson [JGibson@meridianconsultantsllc.com] 

RE: ITC AB 52 Letter 
Attachments: ITC_INITIAL_STUDY_SECURED.pdf; RE: AB 52 Letter for your review 

John - please replace "Attachment 1" in the draft PDF letters you prepared today with the image we used in the Initial 
Study titled "Figure 2 - City of Inglewood" on page 8 of the attached PDF. 

Can you share with us this updated version one more time before we send out? Attached is the email thread from 
Mindy providing authorization to use her signature. 

Omar Pulido 
Senior Project Director 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
C: (909) 973-4794 
0: (213) 315-2121 ext. 102 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. if you are not the addressee you are hereby 
notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved business purposes. 

From: John Thomason <jthomason@meridianconsultantsllc.com> 
Sent: Monday, July 30, 2018 1:27 PM 
To: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Omar Pulido <omar@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis 
<perla@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Cc: Joe Gibson <JGibson@meridianconsultantsllc.com> 
Subject: ITC AB 52 Letter 

AB 52 letters including Mindy's signature, attachment, and all revisions are attached. 

John Thomason, QSP, CESSWI, LEED AP (BD+C, ND), ENV SP 
Senior Project Manager 

706 S. Hill Street, 11th Floor 
Los Angeles, California 90014 
Direct Dial (213) 335-5200 
Mobile (213) 248-7266 
www.meridianconsultantsllc.com ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------· 


